Bar' Louie

= THE DRIGINAL GASTROBAR

https://menulist.menu
22269 Michigan Ave, Dearborn, United States
(+1)3133941000

The restaurant from Dearborn offers 69 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $12.0.
What User likes about Louie:
went last night with 11 other people. they had no problem giving us all separate checks, waitress was funny,
prompt, but wasn't hovering. food was great, everyone inhaled their food. great time had by all read more. In
case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious meals, roasted
with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can indulge in
delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one
of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped
beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Touie Menu

()
fippetizers
LOADED TOTS
Mains
BEER-BATTERED FISH CHIPS
Burgers
TURKEY BURGER
Sandwiches
CHEESE STEAK DIP

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Side Orders
CHEESE QUESADILLA
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Starters

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE

frozen Yogurt

CINNAMON DONUT HOLES

Special fiolls

SEARED SALMON

firaut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

$13.8

$19.6

$17.9

$13.8

$15.6

$18.4

$7.5

$23.0

$15.0

Tunch

ROASTED VEGGIE FLATBREAD $17.3

Tinger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS $17.3

fippetizer

HAND BREADED FRIED PICKLES $10.4

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $15.6
Soft Drinkis
RED BULL SUGAR FREE CAN $6.1

fingebot fiir kuuze Zeit! Pizza
- filein © 22cm

FOUR CHEESE $13.8
Bar Bites

TRIO DIPS CHIPS $11.5
Toasled flatbreads

CALI CHICKEN CLUB $16.7
Side Sauces

SIDE BUFFALO SAUCE $2.3
Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $8.1
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Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Drinks

DRINKS

Tids Menu (Menu Per
Bambini)

KIDS MAC AND CHEESE

Salads

THE BLUE WEDGE
SIDE SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON
SPRITE

Beverages

UNSWEET ICED TEA
MR. PIBB

Beverage

RED BULL CAN
YELLOW RED BULL CAN

Main Plates
THE DEEP SOUTH MAC
VOODOO PASTA

Greens
QUINOA CHOP

$13.8

$8.1

$13.8
$7.5

$3.8

$3.8

$6.1
$6.1

$19.0
$19.0

$15.0

CHARRED LEMON CAESAR $11.5

Scraich Built Sandwiches
GASTROBAR GRILLED CHEESE $13.8
CHICKEN PARM GRILLED CHEESE $19.6

Add Utensils

NO UTENSILS
INCLUDE UTENSILS

Dishes are prepared with
PEPPERONI $15.0
SHRIMPS

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

TURKEY

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

DIET COKE $3.8
COCA-COLA $3.8
Hids

KIDS BURGERS $8.1
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $8.1
KIDS CHEESE FLATBREAD $8.1
KIDS PEPPERONI FLATBREAD $8.1

Wings & Wings
WINGS BONELESS JALAPENO

HONEY $16.7
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WINGS BONE IN BBQ

WINGS BONE IN
JALAPENO HONEY

WINGS BONELESS
OLD BAY DRY RUB

WINGS BONE IN BUFFALO

WINGS BONE IN OLD BAY DRY
RUB

WINGS BONELESS BBQ
WINGS BONELESS BUFFALO

Side dishes

SIDE BBQ

SIDE BLUE CHEESE
SIDE FRENCH FRIES
SIDE ROASTED BROCCOLINI
SIDE RANCH

SIDE TATER TOTS

SIDE SM LOADED FRIES

SIDE SM LOADED TOTS

SIDE CAESAR

$18.4

$18.4

$16.7
$18.4
$18.4

$16.7
$16.7

$0.6
$0.6
$6.4
$8.1
$2.3
$6.4
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

SIDE MAC AND CHEESE

$7.5
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