





https://menulist.menu 22269 Michigan Ave, Dearborn, United States (+1)3133941000









The restaurant from Dearborn offers 69 different **meals and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average price of \$12.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Louie:

went last night with 11 other people. they had no problem giving us all separate checks, waitress was funny, prompt, but wasn't hovering. food was great, everyone inhaled their food. great time had by all read more. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious meals, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can indulge in delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

MAC AND CHEESE



Appetizers		Lunch	
LOADED TOTS	\$13.8	ROASTED VEGGIE FLATBREAD	\$17.3
Mains		Finger Food	
BEER-BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$19.6	CHICKEN NACHOS	\$17.3
Burgers		Appetizer	
TURKEY BURGER		HAND BREADED FRIED PICKLES	\$10.4
Sandwiches		Mexican Specialities	
CHEESE STEAK DIP	\$17.9	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$15.6
Starters & Salads		Soft Drinks	
SHRIMP		RED BULL SUGAR FREE CAN	\$6.1
Side Orders		Angebot für kurze Zeit! Pizza	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$13.8	- Klein Ø 22cm	
Chicken		FOUR CHEESE	\$13.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$15.6	Bar Bites	
Starters		TRIO DIPS CHIPS	\$11.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE	\$18.4	Toasted flatbreads	
Frozen Yogurt		CALI CHICKEN CLUB	\$16.7
CINNAMON DONUT HOLES	\$7.5	Side Sauces	
Special Rolls		SIDE BUFFALO SAUCE	\$2.3
SEARED SALMON	\$23.0	Just For Kids	
Kraut & Rüben		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.1

\$15.0

QUINOA CHOP



Shack Snacks		CHARRED LEMON CAESAR	\$11.5
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$13.8	Scratch Built Sandwiche	4
Drinks		GASTROBAR GRILLED CHEESE	\$13.8
DRINKS		CHICKEN PARM GRILLED CHEESE	\$19.6
Kids Menu (Menu Per		Add Utensils	
Bambini)		NO UTENSILS	
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE	\$8.1	INCLUDE UTENSILS	
C-1-4.		Dishes are prepared with	
Salads		PEPPERONI	\$15.0
THE BLUE WEDGE	\$13.8	SHRIMPS	Ψ13.0
SIDE SALAD	\$7.5		
Non alcoholic drinks		These types of dishes are	
LEMON		being served	
SPRITE	\$3.8	BURGER	
		TURKEY	
Beverages		0 0 1 0 1	
UNSWEET ICED TEA		Soft drinks	
MR. PIBB	\$3.8	LEMONADE	
		DIET COKE	\$3.8
Beverage		COCA-COLA	\$3.8
RED BULL CAN	\$6.1	~ 1 -	
YELLOW RED BULL CAN	\$6.1	Kids	
41 4 61 -		KIDS BURGERS	\$8.1
Main Plates		KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.1
THE DEEP SOUTH MAC	\$19.0	KIDS CHEESE FLATBREAD	\$8.1
VOODOO PASTA	\$19.0	KIDS PEPPERONI FLATBREAD	\$8.1
Greens		Wings & Wings	
•		WINDS DONELESS IN ADENS	

\$15.0

WINGS BONELESS JALAPENO

HONEY

\$16.7

SIDE SM LOADED TOTS

SIDE CAESAR



and the same of th	WINGS BONE IN BBQ	\$18.4	SIDE MAC AND CHEESE	\$7.5
	WINGS BONE IN JALAPENO HONEY	\$18.4		
	WINGS BONELESS OLD BAY DRY RUB	\$16.7		
WINGS BO	NE IN BUFFALO	\$18.4		
WINGS BO RUB	NE IN OLD BAY DRY	\$18.4		
WINGS BO	NELESS BBQ	\$16.7		
WINGS BO	NELESS BUFFALO	\$16.7		
00	_			
Side dis	hes			
Side dia	SIDE BBQ	\$0.6		
Side dia	,2000	\$0.6 \$0.6		
Side dia	SIDE BBQ	,		
	SIDE BBQ SIDE BLUE CHEESE	\$0.6		
	SIDE BBQ SIDE BLUE CHEESE SIDE FRENCH FRIES STED BROCCOLINI	\$0.6 \$6.4		
SIDE ROAS	SIDE BBQ SIDE BLUE CHEESE SIDE FRENCH FRIES STED BROCCOLINI CH	\$0.6 \$6.4 \$8.1		

\$7.5

\$7.5



Louie

22269 Michigan Ave, Dearborn, United States **Opening Hours:**

